  IF YOU DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED, ASK US!
866-NUMRICH (866-686-7424)TOLL-FREE
ORDER LINE
WALTHER PP / PPK BELT HOLSTER
This right hand sliding
belt holster was
originally used by
German police. The

Single Shot Adapter, .22 LR/.17 HM2, Polymer (Models 452/453/455) . . . . . . ITEM#SGN0911-25 $21.75
NGPSep11Full 8/1/2011 1:56 PM Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Our Telephone Specials Change Every Other Thursday
To Order Toll-Free
866-NUMRICH
(866-686-7424)
...online
gunpartscorp.com
…by Toll-Free Fax
877-GUN PART
(877-486-7278)
…by U. S. Mail
P. O. Box 299
West Hurley, NY 12491
Can’t find the part you need? We’ve got over 180,000 more on-line at: gunpartscorp.com
866-NUMRICH (866-686-7424)TOLL-FREE
ORDER LINE
U.S. KRAG CLEANING ROD SET
This reproduction blued
steel rod set includes
one slotted segment
and two mid-section segments.
Conveniently stores in the butt trap of
the stock. Note: These rods include a
slightly different thread pitch than the
originals and should be used as a set.
ITEM#SGN0911-110  $16.70EA OR 5 OR
MORE $13.35EA
LUGER P-08 4” 9MM BARREL
Blued steel reproduction.
Front sight is not included.
ITEM#SGN0911-111  $111.35
EAST GERMAN MAKAROV PISTOL BARRELS
Brand new chrome lined
barrels with 4-groove
rifling and a blued finish.
East German manufacture. Installation of
the barrel retaining pinhole is required.
9x18 (9mm Makarov) Barrel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ITEM#SGN0911-112  $36.85
.380 ACP Barrel. . . ITEM#SGN0911-113  $36.85
REMINGTON 12 .22 S/L/LR OCTAGON BARREL
This reproduction
blued steel barrel
measures .750” AF x 24” long. Fires .22
S, L & LR ammunition. Sights not
included.
ITEM#SGN0911-114  $86.05
SMLE #4 MKI USED .303 BARREL
Original 25 1/4”
blued-steel barrels
with front sight
base. These were removed from demilled
receivers. Bores are in very good
condition and the outside surface shows
some finish wear. Note: Cannot sort
specific markings or proofs.
ITEM#SGN0911-115  $66.80
WINCHESTER 1894 .38-55 LONG RANGE
COWBOY ACTION BARREL
This reproduction
blued steel barrel
measures 26”
long and .850” AF with 6-groove button
rifling. Hardware and sights are not
included. Note: 94 Angle Eject models
will require an additional extractor/ejector
cut.
ITEM#SGN0911-116  $134.50
SMLE NO. 1 MK III FRONT VOLLEY SIGHT
ASSEMBLY
Quality, reproduction, blued